NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/ 2025/860-865

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)

Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

“Exams-3"

Dated: 09-01-2025

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.A B.Ed 1st Semester (Batch: 2024-28) Regular Examination held

in the month of December 2024.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks
A

R

RL (A)
CS

RLF

RL(UMC)

RLE

Means
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-

-DO-
-DO-
-Do-

Pass

Absent

Re-appear

Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements
Result later on due to Fee.

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be
rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.NO.
1

10
11
12
13

14

Roll No.

824002
824004
824005
824006
824007
824008
824009
824010
824012
824013
824014
824015
824016

824017

Student Name Father's Name Result

Arti Devi Brij Lal 9.35

Diksha Kumari Nand Lal 9.04

Harnam Kaur Harjit Singh Re-appear AUBAEI.2B

Kabdu Haning Takap Haning 7.22
Kangna Sharma Subhash Chand 8.96
Kartik Negi Pawan Kumar 6.48
Kiran Kumari Ravinder Kumar 8.57
Komal Kumari Parmanand 9.04
Narender Singh Gopal Singh 7.57
Neelam Khem Chand 8.13
Prachi Kailash Kumar 6.57
Rohit Kumar Bhagi Rath 8.00
Yogita Thakur Vidya Sagar 8.87
Jivanshu Pawan Kumar 8.00

Controller of Examination

¢ 0wk, Distt. Mandi (H.P,)
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%8 ? ICATION NO.: AU{EXAMG/ZUZS/SEU—EES Dated :09-01-2025
Copy to: -

1.Dean, Faculty of Education Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action

please.

2.P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
3.P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

4.P.S to the Registrar.

2«Mpr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification
be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6.Notice Board
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