

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & 'B+'ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

"Exams-3"

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.A B.Ed 1st Semester (Batch: 2024-28) Regular Examination held in the month of December 2024.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Means	Pass
-DO-	Absent
-DO-	Re-appear
-DO-	Result later on due to awards
-DO-	Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
	No. of this University and other requirements
-DO-	Result later on due to Fee.
-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
-Do-	Result Later on due to Eligibility
	-DO- -DO- -DO- -DO- -DO-

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.NO.	Roll No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result
1	824002	Arti Devi	Brij Lal	9.35
2	824004	Diksha Kumari	Nand Lal	9.04
3	824005	Harnam Kaur	Harjit Singh	Re-appear AUBAEI.2B
4	824006	Kabdu Haning	Takap Haning	7.22
5	824007	Kangna Sharma	Subhash Chand	8.96
6	824008	Kartik Negi	Pawan Kumar	6.48
7	824009	Kiran Kumari	Ravinder Kumar	8.57
8	824010	Komal Kumari	Parmanand	9.04
9	824012	Narender Singh	Gopal Singh	7.57
10	824013	Neelam	Khem Chand	8.13
11	824014	Prachi	Kailash Kumar	6.57
12	824015	Rohit Kumar	Bhagi Rath	8.00
13	824016	Yogita Thakur	Vidya Sagar	8.87
14	824017	Jivanshu	Pawan Kumar	8.00

Controller of Examination Abhilashi University, Chall Chowk, Distt. Mandi (H.P.) Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)
Abhilashi University, Mandi
Chailchowk, District Mandi (H.P.)
NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/2025/860-865

Controller of Examination
Controller of Examinations
Ashail Sprik Dist Mandi

Dated:09-01-2025

Copy to: -

- 1.Dean, Faculty of Education Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action please.
- 2.P.A. To Hon'ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
- 3.P.S to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 4.P.S to the Registrar.
- 5. Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6.Notice Board

Abhlianhiniversitysity, Mandi Chailchowk, District Mandi (H.P.)